Inception Workshop on REDD+ Financing and Drivers of Deforestation

Date: 24 March, 2013
Venue: 
Time: 8.30 am-1.00 pm
	Time 
	Activities
	Speaker/Moderator

	8.30-9.00 am
	Registration and breakfast
	

	9.00 - 9.15 am
	Welcome and objective of the programme
	Resham Dangi, MoFSC

	9.15 - 9.45 am
	Introduction to the study
	Akihito Kono, UNREDD

	9.45 - 10.15 am
	Transparency and accountability issues in REDD+
	Estelle Fach, UNREDD

	10.15 - 10.45 am
	Presentation 1 - REDD+ financing and benefit sharing
	ForestAction Nepal

	10.45 - 11.15am
	Presentation 2 - Drivers of Deforestation
	ForestAction Nepal

	11.15 – 11:45 am
	Tea Break
	

	11.45 - 12.30 pm
	Group work on two topics and feedback on methodology 
	Moderator 

	12.30 - 1:00 pm
	Presentation of feedback and comments in plenary 
	Moderator??

	1:00 - 
	Conclusion and closing remarks
	Resham Dangi, MoFSC

	1.00 onwards 
	Lunch
	





List of Participants:
	SN
	Name 
	Institution
	Contact
	email
	Comments 

	1. 
	Bhaba Krishna Bhattarai
	National planning commission 
	9851062168
	
	

	2. 
	Gopi Mainali
	NPC Secretariat
	
	mainaligopi@gmail.com
	

	3. 
	Vijaya Singh 
	UNDP-1028
	after one week only (in holyday)
	vijaya.singh@undp.org
	

	4. 
	Shanti Ojha karanjit
	UNDP-1016
	9841732385
	shanti.karanjit@aya.yale.edu
shanti.karanjit@gmail.com
	

	5. 
	Naya Sharma Paudel 
	FA
	
	
	

	6. 
	Rajesh Rai 
	Researcher 
	
	
	

	7. 
	Netra Timsina 
	FA 
	
	
	

	8. 
	Govinda Paudel 
	FA
	
	
	

	9. 
	Rahul Karki 
	FA
	
	
	

	10. 
	Yam Nath Sharma
	UNDP/ Governance Team-1004
	9851083314
	yam.sharma@undp.org
	

	11. 
	Bandana Risal
	UNDP/ Governance Team-1013
	9851113086
	bandana.risal@undp.org
	

	12. 
	Resham Dangi
	REDD Cell, CFD
	9841386384
	reshamdangi@hotmail.com
	

	13. 
	Krishna Acharya 
	MoFSC
	9841335373
	kpacharya1@hotmail.com
	

	14. 
	Braj Kishor Yadav
	DoF
	9851109653
	brajkishoryadav@yahoo.com
	

	15. 
	Apsara Chapagain
	FEOCFUN 
	9851086515
	chapagainap@yahoo.com
	

	16. 
	Ganesh Karki 
	FECOFUN 
	9841344724/9851119561
	karkign@gmail.com
	

	17. 
	Ganesh Joshi / Hem Aryal
	Secretory, CIAA
	9841409579
	grjoshi20@yahoo.com
	

	18. 
	Keshav Kanel 
	
	9851078314
	keshavkanel@gmail.com
	

	19. 
	Akihito Kono
	UN-REDD
	
	akihito.kono@undp.org
	

	20. 
	Estelle Fach
	UN-REDD
	
	
	

	21. 
	Xxxx
	Ministry of Ag
	
	
	

	22. 
	XXXXXX
	Ministry of Women, Children and Social Welfare
	
	
	

	23. 
	SP Indra Dangi
	National Vigilance Centre
	
	
	

	24. 
	Jagat Basnet 
	CSRC
	9851081197
	jagatb@csrcnepal.org
	

	25. 
	Ramu Subedi 
	MSFP
	9851034720
	ramusubedi@gmail.com
	

	26. 
	Bharat Pokharel
	HELVETAS Swiss Intercooperation
	9851062002
	bharat.pokharel@helvetas.org.np
	

	27. 
	Netra Sharma 
	USAID
	9801000817
	nsharma@usaid.gov
	

	28. 
	
	FRA
	
	
	

	29. 
	Ram Rup Kurmi 
	ACOFUN
	9845020841/9804290423
	
	

	30. 
	Ridish Pokhrel 
	IOF 
	9841977021
	ridishp@yahoo.com
	

	31. 
	Pasang Dolma Sherpa 
	NEFIN
	9851101564
	pdsherpa@wlink.com.np
	

	32. 
	Rama Ale 
	HIMAWANTI 
	9851132808
	alemagar_rama@yahoo.com
	

	33. 
	Bhaskar Karki 
	ICIMOD 
	
	bkarky@icimod.org
	

	34. 
	Somat Ghimire 
	CDO 
	9851089829
	ghimiresomat@gmail.com
	

	35. 
	xxxx
	Ministry of Land Reform 
	
	
	Need to get suggestion from Jagat ji

	36. 
	
	
	
	
	

	37. 
	Ramesh Adhikari / (Need to confirm)
	MoFALD
	
	rkumar.adhikari@gmail.com
	

	38. 
	Hari Pandey
	MoFinance
	
	hari_pandey@hotmail.com
	

	39. 
	Bishnu KC
	Transparency International
	
	
	

	40. 
	Abhaya Das
	NFA
	
	dasabhoy@hotmail.com
	

	41. 
	Kedar Khadka
	He was working for pro-public, he left, bet he is one of the anti corruption campaigner
	9846041538/9856031793
	
	

	42. 
	Sunil K Pariyar
	Dalit Alliance for Natural Resource, Nepal (DANAR)  
	9841608349
	danarnepal@yahoo.com /
	

	43. 
	Narendra Chanda
	REDD Cell 
	
	
	

	44. 
	Shiva Kumar Wagle 
	REDD Cell 
	
	
	

	45. 
	Dibya Gurung
	WOCAN
	9841261339
	dibyadevigurung@gmail.com /
	

	46. 
	Ugan Manandhar
	WWF
	
	ugan.manandhar@wwfnepal.org
	

	47. 
	Kiran Timalsina

	Green Governance
	9841210554
	kirantimilsina@hotmail.com
	

	48. 
	Ashish Shrestha /    Tara Shrestha
	World Bank
	
	ashrestha@worldbank.org / tshrestha@worldbank.org
	

	49. 
	Dil Raj Khanal 
	REDD+ CSO Alliance
	9841352860/9741217370
	dlkhanal@yahoo.com
	



